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S*0323 (Rat #0137, Act #0084 of 1989) General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend Article 1, Chapter 11, Title 9, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Police Officers' Retirement
System by adding Section 9-11-48 so as to provide that an employer who maintains a local retirement system for firefighters
before the date of admission to the Police Officers' Retirement System may require all active members of that local system to
become members of the Police Officers' Retirement System on the date of admission, to establish the dates of admission, to
provide the requirements which must be followed if this option is exercised, to provide for the benefits retirees are entitled to
upon transfer to the Police Officers' Retirement System, and to provide that the earnings limitations pertaining to the allowable
amount of earnings while receiving benefits does not apply to certain retirees employed on the date of transfer.-amended title

02/07/89
02/07/89
03/08/89
03/09/89
03/09/89
03/10/89
03/13/89
03/13/89
04/20/89
05/03/89
05/03/89
05/04/89
05/04/89
05/11/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
05/17/89
05/26/89

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9

Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-8

Read second time SJ-17

Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
Read third time and sent to House SJ-1

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-21
Amended HJ-23

Read second time HJ-24

Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-17
Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3

Ratified R 137

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/17/89

Act No. 84
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