07, 2024, 10:49:32 pm May

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*0323 (Rat #0137, Act #0084 of 1989) General Bill, By Giese

A Bill to amend Article 1, Chapter 11, Title 9, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to Police Officers' Retirement System by adding Section 9-11-48 so as to provide that an employer who maintains a local retirement system for firefighters before the date of admission to the Police Officers' Retirement System may require all active members of that local system to become members of the Police Officers' Retirement System on the date of admission, to establish the dates of admission, to provide the requirements which must be followed if this option is exercised, to provide for the benefits retirees are entitled to upon transfer to the Police Officers' Retirement System, and to provide that the earnings limitations pertaining to the allowable amount of earnings while receiving benefits does not apply to certain retirees employed on the date of transfer.-amended title

02/07/89	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-9
02/07/89	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-9
03/08/89	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Finance SJ-8
03/09/89	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
03/09/89	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-18
03/10/89	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-1
03/13/89	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/13/89	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-8
04/20/89	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-21
05/03/89	House	Amended HJ-23
05/03/89	House	Read second time HJ-24
05/04/89	House	Read third time and returned to Senate with amendments HJ-17
05/04/89	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-3
05/11/89		Ratified R 137
05/17/89		Signed By Governor
05/17/89		Effective date 05/17/89
05/17/89		Act No. 84
05/26/89		Copies available